

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23978/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2007 in WA No. 2727/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

S.CHANDRAN @ MANICHAN TODDY,CONTRACTOR
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTERLLIGENCE OFFICER(INV.BRANCH)& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is allowed to file counter affidavit as a
last chance.

List thereafter.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
SR. P.A.

(SHASHI BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER